
  

  

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
2018-2019* 

   
 

2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR* 
 
Mon., August 13   Teacher In -Service 
Tues., August 14   Teacher In-Service  
Wed., August 15   Teacher In-Service 
Fri.,   August 17    Open House 
Mon., August 20   First day of school for students (full day) 
Mon., September 3          Labor Day – NO SCHOOL  
Fri., October 19              School Improvement – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 
Thurs., October 25  Parent/Teacher Conferences (evening) 
+ Fri., October 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences in the afternoon (Half day for Students) 
Mon., November 12        NO SCHOOL In Observance of Veteran’s Day 
Wed.- Fri., Nov. 21-23  Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL 
Fri., December 21  Winter Break Begins- NO SCHOOL  
Mon., January 7   School Resumes 
Fri., January 11 School Improvement Day - NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 
Thurs., January 17  Parent/Teacher Conferences (evening) 
+ Fri., January 18 Parent/Teacher Conferences in the afternoon (Half Day for Students) 
Mon., January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL  
Mon., February 18  President’s Day – NO SCHOOL 
Fri., March 15   School Improvement – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 
Mon., March 18   Spring Break Begins – NO SCHOOL 
Mon., March 25   School Resumes 
Thurs., March 28 Parent/Teacher Conferences (evening) 
+ Fri., March 29 Parent/Teacher Conferences in the afternoon (Half Day for Students 
Fri., April 19 Good Friday- NO SCHOOL 
Mon., May 27   Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 
Fri., May 31   Last Day of School-Promotional Ceremony 
 
 
*This is a tentative schedule and is subject to change. 



  

  

 

 

 

 

Marking Periods 
 
August 20   1st Quarter Begins   
 
September 11   Mid-Quarter 
 
October 18   1st Quarter Ends   43 days 
 
October 22   2nd Quarter Begins   
 
December 3              Mid-Quarter 
 
January 10   2nd Quarter Ends  45 days 
 
January 14   3rd Quarter Begins   
 
February 20   Mid-Quarter 
 
March 14    3rd Quarter Ends  42 days 
 
March 18   4th Quarter Begins   
 
May 1     Mid-Quarter 
 
May 31    4th Quarter Ends  48 days 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


